CABLE REELS
317www.elettrotekkabel.com
FLEXIDRUM® R 701 UL
Technical data:
Nominal voltage DIN VDE: Uo/U 0,6/1 kV
Nominal voltage UL/CSA: 1000 V
Test voltage: 4 kV
Temperature range:

n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
Tensile
strenght
N
AWG
no.*)
01070HY2041A16 4G1,5 10,5 57,6 165 150 16
01070HY2051A16 5G1,5 11 72 185 190 16
01070HYA071A16 7G1,5 13 100,8 255 265 16
01070HYA121A16 12G1,5 18,5 172,8 345 450 16
01070HYA181A16 18G1,5 18,8 259,2 540 675 16
01070HYA241A16 24G1,5 21,5 345,6 670 900 16
01070HYA301A16 30G1,5 24,8 432 910 1125 16
01070HYA361A16 36G1,5 25,7 518,4 945 1350 16
01070HYA421A16 42G1,5 26,7 604,8 1070 1575 16
01070HYA511A16 51G1,5 31,3 734,4 1530 1920 16
01070HY2041A14 4G2,5 12 96 220 250 14
01070HY2051A14 5G2,5 13 120 280 315 14
01070HYA071A14 7G2,5 15 168 340 440 14
01070HYA121A14 12G2,5 20,5 288 550 750 14
01070HYA181A14 18G2,5 21,3 432 740 1125 14
01070HYA241A14 24G2,5 25,1 576 995 1500 14
01070HYA301A14 30G2,5 27,9 720 1260 1875 14
01070HYA361A14 36G2,5 28,5 864 1335 2250 14
01070HYA421A14 42G2,5 31,5 1008 1525 2625 14
01070HYA501A14 50G2,5 34,9 1200 2150 3125 14
01070HYA511A14 51G2,5 35,5 1224 2200 3190 14
01070HY2041A12 4G4 12,8 153,6 280 400 12
01070HY2051A12 5G4 14,5 192 370 500 12
01070HY2041A10 4G6 17,2 230,4 420 600 10
01070HY2051A10 5G6 18 288 520 750 10
01070HY0071A10 7G6 21,2 403,2 730 1050 10
01070HY2041A08 4G10 19,9 384 645 1000 8
01070HY2051A08 5G10 21,2 480 780 1250 8
01070HYA071A08 7G10 26 672 1060 1750 8
01070HY2041A06 4G16 24 614,4 950 1600 6
01070HY2051A06 5G16 26 768 1180 2000 6
01070HY2041A04 4G25 28 960 1500 2500 4
01070HY2041A02 4G35 30,4 1344 2130 3500 2
01070HY2041A1C 4G50 35,5 1920 2620 5000 1
01070HY2041A2C 4G70 40,5 2688 3715 7000 2/0

n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
Tensile
strenght
N
AWG
no.*)
01071HYA241A16 24G1,5 23,5 345,6 690 1260 16
01071HYA301A16 30G1,5 27,7 432 935 1575 16
01071HYA361A16 36G1,5 29,3 518,4 970 1890 16
01071HYA421A16 42G1,5 29,8 604,8 1200 2200 16
01071HYA491A16 49G1,5 32,9 705,6 1520 2580 16
01071HYA241A14 24G2,5 26,7 576 1015 2100 14
01071HYA301A14 30G2,5 29,1 720 1310 2625 14
01071HYA361A14 36G2,5 32,5 864 1425 3150 14
01071HYA421A14 42G2,5 33,8 1008 1650 3675 14
01071HYA491A14 49G2,5 38,3 1176 1700 4280 14
REINFORCED TYPE:
FLEXIDRUM® R 701 UL
Other dimensions and colors available on request.
Suitable for reeling application Suitable for chain application